


• Ethernet has had a very rapid expansion and a migration 

to harsh environments: digital information transmitted 

from switches to Ethernet-enabled devices 

• Interface with wide range of devices such as controllers, 

I/Os, drives, robots  

 

• Harsh environments demand for specific cable 

designs 

 

• Standard grade ethernet placed in industrial-type 

mission critical applications increase the risk of network 

faults and downtime 
 

Industrial Networking 

 

 

Ethernet Is Moving Into Ever Harsher Environments  



The Importance of the 

Right Networking Cable 
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What causes network faults? 



Consequences of Downtime 

Cost of downtime 

Automotive Plant   + $10,000/hour 

Power Plant            + $45,000/hour 

Oil Pipeline             + $25,000/hour  



What causes cable failures? 

Not the right grade cable for the application 

 

 Not any data cable can withstand industrial tough environments  

 

 

 

The environment and application is not considered 

 

 Make sure you understand the details of the environment of the cable 

infrastructure 

 

 Take into account the specific application requirements, understand the cable 

exposure and select the cable features accordingly 

 

 Even when industrial ethernet is specified, the application needs to be 

considered! 

 

 

 

 



Why not any data cable for tough environments?  



Industrial Ethernet 

Know Your Cable Is Up To The Job! 

Commercial Ethernet 



Belden’s Tested Performance 
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Belden has carried out extensive testing to compare the physical and electrical 

performance of commercial with industrial cables.  

 

Tests Clearly Indicate a Commercial-grade Cable is Never Suitable for Extreme 

Conditions Inherent in Industrial Environments! 

Abrasion 



Specify Ethernet for Your Application! 



Know Your Environment 



Know Your Environment 



Since Bonded-pair Cables Do Not Gap, They Have A Greater Immunity To Noise Due To 

Stable Centricity 

Twisted Pair vs Bonded Pair 



Industrial Grade 

Ethernet Cable 

Availability 



Largest product breadth on the market! 

 
DataTuff 
Cable and 
Connectivity 

DataTuff®  Industrial Ethernet and Profinet 

Applications: Permanent Installation, Moderate 
Flexing and Continuous Flexing (Trailing and Torsion) 

DataTuff Specials 

Cat 5e 2 & 4 pairs, Cat 6, Cat 7 

100 Mb/s, through 1 Gb/s, to 10 Gb/s 

Various jackets 

Shielded: braid & shield, unshielded 

Twisted Pair & Bonded Pair 

RJ45 patch cords 



DataTuff Specials 



The Importance of the 

Right Patching and 

Splicing Tool 



• The market shows a clear trend in the growing use of both 

Industrial Ethernet and fiber infrastructures in industrial 

networks 

• MIPP™ addresses this by allowing the connection of both 

fiber and copper cables in a single solution 
 

Industrial Networking 

 

 

MIPP™ - The industrial-strength patch panel from Belden 

MIPP™ Fiber Splice Box 

MIPP™ Copper Patch Panel 

MIPP™ Mix 



MIPP™ Fiber Splice Box 

 
 Splice tray and multiple fingers for easy fiber management 

 Up to three cable entries for single fiber module 

 High port density with up to 72 fiber counts (for a single 

MIPP™) 

Type of Adapters 

 

Single Fiber Modules 

(up to 12 fiber connections) 

• 6 x SC duplex adapters 

• 6 x SC metal duplex adapters 

• 6 x LC duplex adapters 

• 6 x ST duplex adapters 

• 6 x ST metal duplex adapters 

• 6 x E-2000™ duplex adapters 

Double Fiber Modules 

(up to 24 fiber connections) 

• 12 x SC duplex adapters 

• 12 x SC metal duplex adapters 

• 12 x LC duplex adapters 

• 12 x ST duplex adapters 

• 12 x ST metal duplex adapters 

• 12 x E-2000™ duplex adapters 

Fiber Applications 

• Multimode: OM1, OM2, OM3 and OM4 

• Singlemode: OS2 and OS2/APC 



MIPP™ Copper Patch Panel 

 High variety of media and connectors: 

 RJ45 copper keystone jacks (unshielded and shielded, 

Cat 5e, Cat 6, Cat 6A) 

 RJ45 copper coupler (unshielded and shielded, Cat 6A) 

Type of Keystones 

 

Single Copper Modules 

• 2 or 4 x RJ45 keystone unshielded 

• 2 or 4 x RJ45 keystone shielded 

• 2 or 4 x RJ45 coupler unshielded 

• 2 or 4 x RJ45 coupler shielded 

Type of Cable Categories 

• Cat 5e unshielded and shielded 

• Cat 6 unshielded and shielded 

• Cat 6A unshielded and shielded 



Not any data cable can withstand industrial environments  

Even when industrial ethernet is specified, the application 

needs to be considered! 

Belden understands Industrial Ethernet! 



Thank you! 


